
Year
(Month)

Total
Against
Public
Safety

Forgery Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud
Drugs

Offenses
Weapons
Offenses

Others

2021          469            28              2              1            13            21            32            13          149            26          184

2022          462            40              2               -            19            26            19            11          139            23          183

2023          354            26              3               -            14            14            21              9          102            18          147

2024          322            14              2               -              8            16            17            10          108            21          126

2025          339            14              3              1              9            12            16            15          105            23          141

2026            48              1              1               -              1               -              2              3            23              4            13

Jan.            48              1              1               -              1               -              2              3            23              4            13

Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice Kaohsiung Prison
Number of Prisoners Released by Type of Crime

Unit：Persons


